
Сарууд

А В Ñ 16-ш К

Нийт 

ажилласан 
28 4 8 6 8 1 27 -1

Ажилласан 

цаг
20160 2968 5924 4632 5216 730 13524 -6636

Цахилгааны  

саатал
672 8 30 12 16 2 50 -622

Çàñâàð öàã/ 

сул зогсолт
0 0 744 2052 24 12 2796 2796

Шахсан ус 

/м3/
293760 64554 69222 83052 96252 16704 329784 36024

Óñíû ò¿âøèí ªíäºðæèëò Óñíû ò¿âøèí ªíäºðæèëò

1-8 1209.56 86.71 1122.9 86.79 1122.8 -0.1

Хяналт №01 1203.09 38.38 1164.7 38.56 1164.5 -0.2

Хяналт№02 1220.55 81.57 1139.0 82 1138.6 -0.4

Хяналт №03 1220.38 96.18 1124.2 96.74 1123.6 -0.6

Хяналт №04 1203.34 49.93 1153.4 50.22 1153.1 -0.3

Хяналт №05 1221.52 86.28 1135.2 86.67 1134.9 -0.4

Хяналт №06 1213.0404 72.71 1140.3 73.67 1139.4 -1.0

Хяналт №07 1207.1701 79.01 1128.2 79.34 1127.8 -0.3

Хяналт №08 1208.791 67.38 1141.4 68.23 1140.6 -0.9

Хяналт №09 1217.063 90.01 1127.1 90.01 1127.1 0.0
1137.63 1137.23 -0.41

Óñíû ò¿âøèí ªíäºðæèëò Óñíû ò¿âøèí ªíäºðæèëò

Хяналт №01 1203.09 38.38 1164.71 38.56 1164.53 -0.18

Хяналт №04 1203.34 49.93 1153.41 50.2 1153.12 -0.29

Хяналт №07 1207.17 79.01 1128.16 79.3 1127.83 -0.33

1148.76 1148.49 -0.27

1-8 1209.56 86.71 1122.85 86.79 1122.77 -0.08

Хяналт№02 1220.55 81.57 1138.98 82.00 1138.55 -0.43

Хяналт №05 1221.52 86.28 1135.24 86.67 1134.85 -0.39

Хяналт №08 1208.79 67.38 1141.41 68.23 1140.56 -0.85

1134.62 1134.18 -0.44

Хяналт №03 1220.38 96.18 1124.20 96.74 1123.64 -0.56

Хяналт №06 1213.04 72.71 1140.33 73.67 1139.37 -0.96

Хяналт №09 1217.06 90.01 1127.05 90.01 1127.05 0.00

1130.53 1130.02 -0.51
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Óñ ø¿¿ð¿¿ëýõèéí 2017 îíû 01-ð ñàðûí ìýäýý 


